Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$50.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/30/2003 02:17 PM Pg: 1 of 3

ım To: nion Funters Bank, N.A. **Image Department** 700 Interstate Park Dr., Suite 714 Montgomery, AL 36109

This form was prepared by: Union Planters Bank, N.A.

630 Tollgate Rd., Suite C Elgin, IL 60123

847-742-9200

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

#03-06513

For Value Received, "To undersigned holder of a Mortgage (herein "Assignor") whose address is 1300 W Belmont, Ste #213 Chicago, IL 60657 does hereby grant, sell, assign transfer and convey, unto Union Planters Bank, N.A. a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the United States of America (herein "Assignee"), whose address is

7130 Goodlett Farms Parkway, Cordova, Tennessee 38016 a certain Mortgage dated April 10, 2003 DANIEL J CAHILL III, MARRIED TO MELINDA. A. CAHILL

, made and executed by

A. CAPILL					
	C				
gage Inc	0	16		,	
erty situated in	Cook	J. C.	County	State of	
		0,	T'S		
			0,	\$c.	
o secure paymen					
(Include the	Original Principa	I A ma a sum \$\)			
k. Volume or L	iher No	•		(
f the	Reco	ords of Cook		or as	
ith the note(s) ar	nd obligations t	herein described an	d the money d	ua and ta	
nd all rights accr	ued or to accru	e under such Mortg	age.	ue and to	
12/95					
	Page 1 of 2	Ą	AP# 0295080891	Initials :	
	(Include the ok, Volume, or L f the	(Include the Original Principal ok, Volume, or Liber No. f the Recovith the note(s) and obligations to accrue all rights accrued or to accrue	(Include the Original Principal Amount) ok, Volume, or Liber No at page f the Records of Cook with the note(s) and obligations therein described and all rights accrued or to accrue under such Mortg	County, Two Hundred Seventy Three Thouse (Include the Original Principal Amount) ok, Volume, or Liber No at page f the Records of Cook with the note(s) and obligations therein described and the money dend all rights accrued or to accrue under such Mortgage.	

0312029167 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignee, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Mortgage on April 10, 2003

	Garvin Mortgage Inc
Witness	By: (Assignor) (Signature)
Attest	(Title)
Seal:	ATTORNEY IN FA
	ership Acknowledgement]
State of Illinois County of Kare This instrument was acknowledged before me or Sucre Con (I) as Of Garvin Mortgage Inc "OFFICIAL SEAL" Sandra Monteith Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Exp. 11/21/2005 [Individual]	Acknowledgment]
County of This instrument was acknowledged before me on Garvin Mortgage Inc	by
MFIL8194 512)	Page 2 of 2 AP# 0295080891

0312029167 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property Address: 2119 W. SCHOOL STREET

CHICAGO, IL 60618

PIN #: 14-19-326-022

IN 14, EAS

COOK COUNTY CLERKS OFFICE LOT 46 IN BLOCK 1 IN W.L. SCHRADERS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 47 IN SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.